Burgundy 2014

TIM ATKIN BURGUNDY 2014 Special Report

Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini, Clos-St-Denis GC

Florence Heresztyn and Simon Mazzini have restored the fortunes of this domaine in

the centre of Gevrey in recent years. This is a very serious Clos St Denis, with subtle
whole bunch integration, polished oak and remarkable fruit purity supported by chalky

minerality. 2020-30

Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini, Morey-St-Denis PC Les Millandes

Often made from small berries, or millerands, this vineyard does what it says on the
label. Subtle whole bunch spice, lovely oak, succulent berry fruit con

focused, lingering finish. Still (ust) under the radar, these are wines to seek out, buy and

drink. 201928

TIM ATKIN BURGUNDY 2014 Special Report

PRODUCER
WINE NAME

Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini

Clos-St-Denis GC

Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini Gevery-Chambertin PC Les Goulots

Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini Gevery-Chambertin Clos Village
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini Gevery-Chambertin PC La Perriére
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini Gevrey-Chambertin les Jouises
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes

Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini Morey-St-Denis PC Les Millandes

2014 SCORE

95
93
92
93
91
92
94

COLOUR

= ®m m® ®R ® B ®

=
)
&
-

z =
= g
£1,008 CF
£480 CF
£348 CF
£480 CF
£348 CF
£318 CF
£492 CF

centration and a fine,

STOCKISTS



