

TIM ATKIN BURGUNDY 2014 Special Report



Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini, Clos-St-Denis GC

Florence Heresztyn and Simon Mazzini have restored the fortunes of this domaine in the centre of Gevrey in recent years. This is a very serious Clos St Denis, with subtle whole bunch integration, polished oak and remarkable fruit purity supported by chalky minerality. 2020-30



Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini, Morey-St-Denis PC Les Millandes

Often made from small berries, or millerands, this vineyard does what it says on the label. Subtle whole bunch spice, lovely oak, succulent berry fruit concentration and a fine, focused, lingering finish. Still (just) under the radar, these are wines to seek out, buy and drink. 2019-28

PRODUCER	WINE NAME	2014 SCORE	COLOUR	FINAL PRICE	2014 STOCKISTS
Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini	Clos-St-Denis GC	95	R	£1,008	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Marzini	Gevery-Chambertin PC Les Goulots	93	R	£480	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini	Gevery-Chambertin Clos Village	92	R	£348	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini	Gevery-Chambertin PC La Perrière	93	R	£480	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini	Gevrey-Chambertin les Jouises	91	R	£348	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini	Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes	92	R	£318	CF
Dom. Heresztyn-Mazzini	Morey-St-Denis PC Les Millandes	94	R	£492	CF